
 

                                                       GRADE 5-12ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY/DESCRIPTION 

 

 

APRIL 

 

10/04/2023 Monday School reopens(Academic Year 2023-2024) 

10/04 /2023 TO 

13/04/2023 

TUESDAY / 

THURSDAY 

Islamic week ( Activity by ppt presentation , debate 

and chart making ) 

13/04/2023 Thursday 
World liver day. ( Science Club Activity) (PPT 

Presentation, Chart Making) 

18/04/2023 TUESDAY World Heritage Day. (SST ACTIVITY) 

20/04/2023 Thursday 
International Earth Day. (Chart making, Debate, ppt 

presentation) 

24/04/2023 Monday World Malaria Day. 

27/04/2023 Thursday 

English Language Day.  (English recitation, reading & 

creative writing) 

Antibullying Activity 

 

 

 

 

 

MAY 

 

 

 

 

08/05/2023 

TO 11/5/20 

23 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

ICT week (Presentation of activities based on digital 

technology) 

11/05/2023 Thursday International Nurses Day 

18/05/2023 Thursday 
International day for biological diversity. ( Activity by ppt 

presentation , debate and chart making 

  1-5 -23 TO  

4/5/2023 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

FIRST PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 

22/05/2023 

To 

25/05/2023 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

Arabic week  

Arabic recitation, reading & writing competition 

29/05/2023 Monday Quran Recitation competition   
30/05/2023 Tuesday National creativity day (Fruit salad ) 

31/05/2023 Wednesday 
World No Tobacco Day (Chart making, Debate, ppt 

presentation) 

 

 

 

JUNE 

 

 

01/06/2023 Thursday 
Global Day of Parents (Welcome speech, Skit, Song, Vote of 

thanks) 

05/06/2023 

To 

08/06/2023 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

Field Trip -1 

05/06/2023 

To 

08/06/2023 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

(Eco club activity) World Environment Day 

/Environment Week  

Awareness program through PPT Presentations, and 

charts. 

12/06/2023 

to  

Monday 

To 

Art   Exhibition 



 15/06/2023 Thursday 

15/06/2023 Thursday Father’s Day (Chart making) 

19/6/23 

TO22/6 /23 

Mon/Thurs

day 
 

SECOND PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 

21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day (Yoga will be conducted in school) 

22/06/2023 Thursday 
National Writing Day (Second language Poem and 

Essay writing competition) 

26 /06 /23 

29/06/2023 
Thursday 

Health & Safety Week-Poster making and slogan 

writing on Health awareness   

SEPTEMBER 

05/09/2023 Tuesday 
Teacher’s Day ( Special Assembly , Card Making) 

04/09/2023 

To 

07/09/2023 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

Mathematics week quiz, puzzle, Mental Math, etc 

Math Exhibition ( Maths club activity) 

11/09/23 

To 

14/09/23 

Monday 

To 

Thursday  

Field Trip -2 

14/09/2023 Thursday 
Hindi  Diwas( Special Assembly) 

 

18/09/2023 Monday 

International Day for the Preservation of the Ozone 

Layer(Science club activity) . ( Activity by ppt 

presentation , debate and chart making) 

21/09/2023 Thursday 
International Day of Peace.( Special assembly) ( Making 

symbol of peace with raw materials) 

26/09/2023 Tuesday The Prophet's Birthday 

28/09/2023 Thursday 
World Heart Day(Awareness programme  through ppt 

presentation, Chart making).  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 

02/10/2023 Monday 
Gandhi Jayanti / International Day of Non – Violence 

(Special  assembly) 

 

5/10/2023 Thursday World Teachers Day. (Special Assembly) 

2/10/23 

TO12/10/23 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION 

19/10/2023 Thursday Best out of waste  

26/10/2023 Thursday 

Annual sports day 

NOVEMBER 

02/11/2023 Thursday UAE Flag Day(Special Assembly) 

6/11/2023 

To 

9/11/2023 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

Science Week - Model Making, Debate 

Inter-house competition 

Science Exhibition, Diwali 

14/11/2023 Tuesday Children’s Day    

16/11/2023 Thursday 
International Day for tolerance. (Chart making, Debate, 

ppt presentation) 



20/11/2023 

To 

23/11/2023 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

SOCIAL STUDIES WEEK 

Heritage, Culture  

Economic Development Expo 2020 

Album making – UAE culture and heritage. 

Collage Making – Beauty of Emirati culture. 

Poster making on Global Warming 

27/11/2023 

TO30/11/20

23 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

Third periodic assessment 

30/11/2023 Thursday UAE National Day Celebrations. 

DECEMBER 

04/12/2023 

to 14/12 

/2023 

Monday/ 

Thursday 

ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATIONS ,WORLD  SOIL 

DAY(SCIENCE CLUB ACTIVITY), Arabic Club activity) 

07/12/2023 Thursday National Pollution Control Day  

JANUARY 

08/01/2024 

TO 11/1/24 

Monday  

to 

Thursday 

FOURTH PERIODIC ASSESSMENT  

25/01/2024 Thursday Indian Republic Day Celebrations ( Special Assembly) 

FEBRUARY 

01/02/2024 Thursday 
World Cancer Day (Science Club Activity) (Chart making, 

Debate, ppt presentation) 

08/02/2024 Thursday 
National Inventors' Day (Contributions of scientists towards 

society, debate, chart making)) 

15/02/2024 Thursday Innovation Day (Integrated project activity) 

26/02/2024

TO 

14/3/2024 

Thursday 

Annual examination 

    

 


